VIV-T8DFSP4
Features & Benefits Dimensional drawing
Warranty & Cautions
Product Specification
*Please check the “Turolight  LED Limited Warranty “ for details
FCC Note: This device complies with Part 18 of the FCC Rules.
1Need to work with NSF certified lighting fixtures
2 For detail, you may contact your sales person or check www.turolight.com for ballast compatibility list
DLC approved, high lumen efficiency
Plastic end caps, glass tube with PET cover
50,000 hour life (L70), 180° Beam angle, High CRI (83+)
Direct replacement for T8 linear fluorescent
5-year limited warranty for DLC listed lamps / 3-year limited warranty for non-DLC*
Bulb wall temperature range between -20˚C and +45˚C
Not recommended to use with ballast 5 years or older
NSF/ANSI 2 Certified1
Suitable for splash zones of food equipment
Fits into existing linear fixtures
Compatible with most Instant Start Ballast2 with input
voltage of 120-277V and 347V
M.O.L.
COMPLIANT
COMPLIANT
COMPLIANT
COMPLIANT
COMPLIANT
COMPLIANT
COMPLIANT
COMPLIANT
COMPLIANT
COMPLIANT
COMPLIANT
COMPLIANT
COMPLIANT
COMPLIANT
COMPLIANT
COMPLIANT
COMPLIANT
COMPLIANT
Tel: (416) 736-0447 • Toll Free: 1 (877) 736-0447 • Fax: (416) 736-4890 • Email: info@turolight.com • Website: www.turolight.compage 1 of 1, F18
LED LAMP
VIVID Series
PROOF
Ordering
Code DLC Model Number
Nominal
Lamp Power
(Watts)
System Power (Watts) Initial Lumen (lm)
Base Voltage
(V)
Hour
Rating
Beam
Angle CCT(K) CRI M.O.L.
(inch)
Case
QTY.Low BF
(0.78)
Normal
BF (0.88)
High BF
(1.16)
Low BF
(0.78)
Normal
BF (0.88)
High BF
(1.16)
1762785 - VIV-T8DFSP4/9W/30/F 9 9 12 17 850 1250 1950 G13 120-277, 347  50,000 180 3000 83 24 25
1762364 - VIV-T8DFSP4/9W/35/F 9 9 12 17 900 1300 2000 G13 120-277, 347  50,000 180 3500 83 24 25
1762867 Y VIV-T8DFSP4/9W/40/F 9 9 12 17 950 1350 2050 G13 120-277, 347  50,000 180 4000 83 24 25
1762543 Y VIV-T8DFSP4/9W/50/F 9 9 12 17 1000 1400 2100 G13 120-277, 347  50,000 180 5000 83 24 25
1762735 Y VIV-T8DFSP4/13W/30/F 13 13 16 22 1400 1800 2500 G13 120-277, 347  50,000 180 3000 83 48 25
1762339 Y VIV-T8DFSP4/13W/35/F 13 13 16 22 1450 1850 2550 G13 120-277, 347  50,000 180 3500 83 48 25
1762822 Y VIV-T8DFSP4/13W/40/F 13 13 16 22 1500 1900 2600 G13 120-277, 347  50,000 180 4000 83 48 25
1762524 Y VIV-T8DFSP4/13W/50/F 13 13 16 22 1600 2000 2700 G13 120-277, 347  50,000 180 5000 83 48 25
1762736 Y VIV-T8DFSP4/15W/30/F 15 15 18 24 1600 2000 2700 G13 120-277, 347  50,000 180 3000 83 48 25
1762340 Y VIV-T8DFSP4/15W/35/F 15 15 18 24 1600 2000 2700 G13 120-277, 347  50,000 180 3500 83 48 25
1762823 Y VIV-T8DFSP4/15W/40/F 15 15 18 24 1800 2200 2950 G13 120-277, 347  50,000 180 4000 83 48 25
1762525 Y VIV-T8DFSP4/15W/50/F 15 15 18 24 1900 2300 3000 G13 120-277, 347  50,000 180 5000 83 48 25
1763234 Y VIV-T8DFSP4/17W/30/F 17 17 20 27 1800 2200 2900 G13 120-277, 347  50,000 180 3000 83 48 25
1763315 Y VIV-T8DFSP4/17W/35/F 17 17 20 27 1850 2250 2950 G13 120-277, 347  50,000 180 3500 83 48 25
1763436 Y VIV-T8DFSP4/17W/40/F 17 17 20 27 1900 2300 3000 G13 120-277, 347  50,000 180 4000 83 48 25
1763515 Y VIV-T8DFSP4/17W/50/F 17 17 20 27 2000 2400 3100 G13 120-277, 347  50,000 180 5000 83 48 25
1763237 - VIV-T8DFSP4/20W/30/F/5FT 20 20 23 30 1700 2100 2800 G13 120-277, 347  50,000 180 3000 83 60 25
1763318 - VIV-T8DFSP4/20W/35/F/5FT 20 20 23 30 1750 2150 2850 G13 120-277, 347  50,000 180 3500 83 60 25
1763439 - VIV-T8DFSP4/20W/40/F/5FT 20 20 23 30 1800 2200 2900 G13 120-277, 347  50,000 180 4000 83 60 25
1763517 - VIV-T8DFSP4/20W/50/F/5FT 20 20 23 30 1900 2300 3000 G13 120-277, 347  50,000 180 5000 83 60 25